© 0o ~NO 01~ W

10
11
12

Gaumeisterschaft 2004

Luftgewehr Jugendklasse weiblich

Scholz, Fanziska
Jomann, Vanessa
Bachhuber, Nicole

Biller, Barbara
Spatzier, Katharina
Brochmann, Susanne
Engelmann, Julia
SedImeir, Veronika
Metzger, Veronika
Zabee, Carolin
Friedimeier, Patricia
Geil3, Marie

* Nimmt an der nachsten Meisterschaft nicht teil

Prittlbach, Ge
Deutenhausen,
Deutenhausen,

Deutenhausen,
Oberroth, Tann
Oberbachern, V
Dachau, SG Kar
Sulzemoos, SV
Lauterbach, Ge
Oberroth, Tann
Oberroth, Tann
Oberroth, Tann

Seite

1

89

86

74

74
76
7
75
63
57
65
68
69

Ergebnisliste Einzelstarter, 04.03.2004 20:40:48

88

79

83

87
79
71
81
71
75
76
80
a7

86

87

80

75
77
79
80
69
72
59
54
64

86

86

88

84
73
71
62
70
65
54
51
52

349
338
325

320
305
298
298
273
269
254
253
232



