Gaumeisterschaft 2004

Luftgewehr Jugendklasse weiblich

1	Scholz, Fanziska	Prittlbach, Ge	89	88	86	86	349
2	Jomann, Vanessa	Deutenhausen,	86	79	87	86	338
3	Bachhuber, Nicole	Deutenhausen,	74	83	80	88	325
4	Biller, Barbara	Deutenhausen,	74	87	75	84	320
5	Spatzier, Katharina	Oberroth, Tann	76	79	77	73	305
6	Brochmann, Susanne	Oberbachern, V	77	71	79	71	298
7	Engelmann, Julia	Dachau, SG Kar	75	81	80	62	298
8	Sedlmeir, Veronika	Sulzemoos, SV	63	71	69	70	273
9	Metzger, Veronika	Lauterbach, Ge	57	75	72	65	269
10	Zabee, Carolin	Oberroth, Tann	65	76	59	54	254
11	Friedlmeier, Patricia	Oberroth, Tann	68	80	54	51	253
12	Geiß, Marie	Oberroth, Tann	69	47	64	52	232